U-12 Softball 2018

Team Contact Person Phone
1 U-12 Deltal Jason Loy 497-9111
2 U-12 Delta 2 Alicia Brutsche 589-9790
3 Surface Creek 1 Craig Cerise 970-222-5771
4 Surface Creek 2 Joe Berger 361-5688
5 Gunnison Savana Gyurman 720-548-0040
6 Montrose Jo Schroeder 719-661-9678
7 Delta-Terry
Date Time Visitor Home
Sat 05/12/1810:30 am Delta-Terry vs  U-12 Montrose
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs  U-12 Montrose
Wed 05/16/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Mon 05/21/18 5:30 pm U-12 Montrose vs U-12 Deltal
Mon 05/21/18 5:30 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Wed 05/23/18 6:00 pm Gunnison vs  U-12 Montrose
Wed 05/23/18 5:15 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs U-12 Delta 2
Wed 05/30/18 5:30 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs U-12 Deltal
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs  Gunnison
Wed 05/30/18 6:00 pm U-12 Montrose vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Mon 06/04/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  Gunnison
Mon 06/04/18 6:30 pm U-12 Montrose vs U-12 Delta 2
Mon 06/04/18 7:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Wed 06/06/18 5:30 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs U-12 Deltal
Wed 06/06/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs  Gunnison
Wed 06/06/18 7:00 pm U-12 Montrose vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  U-12 Montrose
Mon 06/11/18 6:00 pm Gunnison vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Mon 06/11/18 6:30 pm U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs U-12 Delta 2
Sat 06/16/18 9:30 am U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs  U-12 Deltal
Wed 06/13/18 5:30 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Wed 06/13/18 6:00 pm U-12 Montrose vs  Gunnison
Wed 06/13/18 7:00 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Mon 06/18/18 5:30 pm Gunnison vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs  U-12 Montrose
Mon 06/18/18 7:30 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  U-12 Delta 2
Wed 06/20/18 5:30 pm Gunnison vs U-12 Deltal
Wed 06/20/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs  U-12 Montrose
Wed 06/20/18 6:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Mon 06/25/18 5:30 pm Gunnison vs  U-12 Delta 2
Mon 06/25/18 6:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 2 vs  U-12 Montrose
Mon 06/25/18 6:00 pm U-12 Delta 1 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 1
Mon 06/25/18 7:00 pm Gunnison vs U-12 Delta 2
Wed 06/27/18 5:30 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs  Gunnison
Wed 06/27/18 5:30 pm U-12 Montrose vs U-12 Deltal
Wed 06/27/18 5:30 pm U-12 Delta 2 vs  U-12 Surface Creek 2
Wed 06/27/18 7:00 pm U-12 Surface Creek 1 vs  Gunnison
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